Lakewood Township Inspection Dept. Personnel List
212 4™ Street
Ph 732-364-3760 /// Fax 732-905-8112

Director of Code Enforcement
Construction Official/Building Subcode

Michael Saccomanno x5615
msaccomanno@lakewoodtwpnj.org

Switchboard Operator
Helina Sininsky x5600

INSPECTORS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE FROM 8-9aun/3:30-4:30pmv

Technical Assistant
MaryJane Vogel x5618
mvogel@lakewoodtwp.org

Permit Clerk
Janelle Acchione x5605
jwitham(@lakewoodtwp.org

Senior Clerk Typist (C.O.)
Katherine Page x5612
kpage@lakewoodtwp.org

Zoning Officer
Francine Siegel x5601
fsiegel@lakewoodtwp.org

Housing Secretary
Al Brignani x5603

Housing Inspector
Marilyn Rodriguez x5614
NO EMAIL

Code Enforcement Secretary

David Drukaroff x5607
ddrukaroff@lakewoodtwp.org

Code Enforcement
Gene Canfield x5622
gcanfield@lakewoodtwp.org

Dearl Nelson x5637
NO EMAIL

Building Inspectors

Ron Jacubowicz x5611

Fred Corcione x5608
Steve Grenley x5602

Plumbing/Mechanical Subcode
Dean Cofone x5619

NO EMAIL

Electric Subcode
Mitch Perkins x5617

Electric Inspector
Steve Grenley x5602
NO EMAIL

Fire Inspector
Ray Ostarticki x5616

Plumging/Mechanical Inspector
Joe McGadey x5626



